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News Link

MoU between GJU and Social Security | http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/mou-between-gju-and-social-security-

Corporation corporation-10727

Energy Smart Mediterranean School “ | http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/%E2%80%9Cenergy-smart-mediterranean-

Network” (ESMES) Kick-off meeting school-network%E2%80%9D-esmes-kick-meeting-10736

VRC Introduces Vision Rehabilitation http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/vrc-introduces-vision-rehabilitation-

to Postgraduate Students postgraduate-students-10763

Academic Study Tour for Dual Studies | http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/academic-study-tour-dual-studies-10765

Jude Abu El Ghanam Sheds Light on http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/jude-abu-el-ghanam-sheds-light-untrodden-trail-

the Untrodden Trail - Al Baqourah %E2%380%93-al-bagourah-10773
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